ship – <u>January 1 to December 31, 2024</u>	
<b>ution of \$10</b> supports our A&F newsletter and mailings. Forts A&F events, the Girl Scout Historical Collection, s, and activities that benefit girls throughout our council.	
on and contribution:	
your membership contribution of \$10 or more to: s Heartland, 360 Lexington Rd, Wichita, KS 67218-1700	
ww.facebook.com/GSKHAandF. Click the Sign Up button ke your contribution of \$10 or more.	
of \$(minimum: \$10) for the year 20	
Maiden Name (optional)	
□ Check here if new address	
Phone Cell	
E-mail	
- I would like to receive my A&F newsletter via: □ US Mail □ E-mail □ Both	
<b>YES</b> Girl Scout Alumni & Friends, Inc., MAY share my name & email address with Girl Scouts of Kansas Heartland	
NO Girl Scout Alumni & Friends, Inc., MAY NOT share my name & email address with Girl Scouts of Kansas Heartland	